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Iltem 6

First Year - FY2013

Second Year - FY2014

Legislative Research and Analysis (78400)

Bill Drafting and Preparation (78401)
Fund Sources:

General

Special

$5,823,846

$5,823,846

$5,803,846

$20,000

$5,823,939

$5,823,939

$5,803,939

$20,000

Authority: Title 30, Chapter 2.2, Code of Virginia.

A. Out of this appropriation shall be paid the annual salary of the Director, Division of Legislative Services,

$151,263 from July 1, 2012, to June 24, 2013 and $151,263 from June 25, 2013, to June 30, 2014.

B. Notwithstanding the salary set out in paragraph A. of this item, the Committee on Joint Rules may establish a

salary range for the Director, Division of Legislative Services.
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