VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2012 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB1301 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Legislative Department » Item 6 Division of Legislative Services

Item 6	First Year - FY2013	Second Year - FY2014
Legislative Research and Analysis (78400)	\$5,823,846	\$5,823,939
Bill Drafting and Preparation (78401)	\$5,823,846	\$5,823,939
Fund Sources:		
General	\$5,803,846	\$5,803,939
Special	\$20,000	\$20,000

Authority: Title 30, Chapter 2.2, Code of Virginia.

A. Out of this appropriation shall be paid the annual salary of the Director, Division of Legislative Services, \$151,263 from July 1, 2012, to June 24, 2013 and \$151,263 from June 25, 2013, to June 30, 2014.

B. Notwithstanding the salary set out in paragraph A. of this item, the Committee on Joint Rules may establish a salary range for the Director, Division of Legislative Services.